
Splash and Dash 2014 - 2015

Shoe Clinic - New Balance

Freyberg Beach, Oriental Parade  .  28 Jan 2015

Female - 1300m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Division Split Times

307 Deb Lynch 38:0820-29 1 18:52, 19:16

334 Susannah Lynch 40:36U20 2 21:30, 19:06

329 Sue Mellsop 41:0840-49 3 19:42, 21:26

299 Angie Keen 42:3020-29 4 21:47, 20:43

242 jo crawford 44:5330-39 5 24:59, 19:54

320 Sally Anderson 45:3040-49 6 25:02, 20:28

233 Ayesha Shafi 45:3020-29 7 25:48, 19:42

316 Emelie Clarke 45:52U20 8 21:44, 24:08

237 Deb Peach 47:2830-39 9 22:53, 24:35

246 Helen Bradford 47:5540-4910 26:43, 21:12

277 Jacqueline O'Hagan 48:1520-2911 26:29, 21:46

302 Helen Anderson 48:3340-4912 28:05, 20:28

337 Kate Jordan 49:2320-2913 25:45, 23:38

239 Nicola Hankinson 50:4230-3914 29:47, 20:55

243 Rebecca Speirs 51:3530-3915 27:28, 24:07

238 jenny fildes 54:4930-3916 30:24, 24:25

273 Grace Hamara 55:40U2017 26:55, 28:45

315 ailsa robertson 56:4920-2918 30:09, 26:40

278 Claire Hannan 58:1950+19 27:52, 30:27

220 Annabel Goslin 58:4920-2920 33:40, 25:09

330 Diane Morgan 1:01:4650+21 33:30, 28:16

345 Pele Walker 1:01:5450+22 32:04, 29:50

305 Mandy Gibson 1:06:4150+23 37:22, 29:19

313 Roxana Johnson 1:08:1540-4924 35:49, 32:26

Male - 1300m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Division Split Times

333 Lachlan Davey 37:2120-29 1 19:27, 17:54

252 Steve Mellsop 38:5050+ 2 18:49, 20:01

280 Tony Buckingham 39:0730-39 3 20:19, 18:48

326 Christian Davey 40:34U20 4 21:56, 18:38

257 aaron lynch 40:3920-29 5 22:04, 18:35

258 Geoff Barry 43:1650+ 6 19:03, 24:13

240 Robin Cameron-Jones 43:2740-49 7 22:38, 20:49

311 Matt Berg 44:1140-49 8 23:38, 20:33

318 Max Whiting 44:2420-29 9 23:16, 21:08

312 Anthony Nansen 44:2620-2910 24:22, 20:04

335 Jason Eason 44:3920-2911 20:57, 23:42

325 Stuart Land 44:4530-3912 18:58, 25:47

298 Luke Gilmore 45:1420-2913 24:42, 20:32

260 Donald Coley 45:3750+14 23:01, 22:36

227 Ross Jamieson 46:3040-4915 26:52, 19:38

303 Cameron Fraser 46:3330-3916 26:14, 20:19

255 John Hancock 46:4040-4917 24:24, 22:16

340 Ryan Cornwell 47:1320-2918 26:00, 21:13

226 Dean Whiteman 47:1540-4919 26:39, 20:36

304 jared zivkovic 47:1620-2920 27:11, 20:05

Printed: 28-Jan-15 23:19
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Splash and Dash 2014 - 2015

Shoe Clinic - New Balance

Freyberg Beach, Oriental Parade  .  28 Jan 2015

292 Tom Mcsherry 47:3620-2921 24:15, 23:21

324 shaun brannigan 47:5120-2922 26:08, 21:43

327 Euan Henderson 48:5140-4923 26:21, 22:30

274 andrew kerr 49:3740-4924 27:53, 21:44

285 Andy Ford 49:4630-3925 30:41, 19:05

254 rowan brown 49:5420-2926 29:41, 20:13

296 Euan Christie 50:0630-3927 28:43, 21:23

216 Patrick Radomski 51:0230-3928 26:13, 24:49

232 Adam Brownie 51:1830-3929 29:40, 21:38

317 Pete Marshall 51:2440-4930 29:05, 22:19

219 mark venning 51:4130-3931 51:41

218 Nathan Elley 52:1030-3932 28:01, 24:09

348 Mark Piters 52:1240-4933 27:42, 24:30

234 Joe Ede 52:1640-4934 27:48, 24:28

251 Craig Evans 54:5430-3935 28:40, 26:14

282 Warren Taylor 56:0550+36 30:28, 25:37

321 phil kendon 57:4240-4937 37:14, 20:28

249 Simon Barker 59:5330-3938 36:28, 23:25

265 Paul Thomas 1:03:1950+39 37:07, 26:12

Female - 730m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Division Split Times

7 Rebecca Elliott 11:1920-29 1 11:19

235 Becky Hawthorne 35:53U20 2 13:00, 22:53

236 Nicola Jackson 38:5730-39 3 22:00, 16:57

339 Corinne Barnard 38:5940-49 4 22:00, 16:59

300 Jessica Hunter-Wilson 40:4520-29 5 15:39, 25:06

336 Rachel Tupou 41:1920-29 6 16:56, 24:23

245 jenny catran 42:5230-39 7 16:17, 26:35

267 Josephine Draper 43:3630-39 8 15:54, 27:42

347 Leigh-Anne Joyce 44:2620-29 9 21:40, 22:46

224 michelle ashley 44:3920-2910 15:55, 28:44

221 Tracy Higham 45:2940-4911 19:08, 26:21

276 Annemarie Crampton 45:5140-4912 18:23, 27:28

294 Carol Stander 56:3050+13 21:20, 35:10

Male - 730m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Division Split Times

349 Callum Hancock 23:15U20 1 13:03, 10:12

275 Warren Sutherland 25:2940-49 2 12:36, 12:53

263 Michael Deane 36:5440-49 3 15:18, 21:36

290 Simon Wakeman 38:4640-49 4 16:31, 22:15

288 phil bilbrough 38:4740-49 5 16:17, 22:30

331 Eddie Manco 39:1720-29 6 17:21, 21:56

217 Andrew Parsons 43:0530-39 7 19:39, 23:26

262 Jayesh Chouhan 49:0330-39 8 21:43, 27:20

Printed: 28-Jan-15 23:19
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Splash and Dash 2014 - 2015

Shoe Clinic - New Balance

Freyberg Beach, Oriental Parade  .  28 Jan 2015

Female - 400m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Division Split Times

309 Molly Newton Smith 18:02U20 1 6:09, 11:53

342 jake milne 19:5920-29 2 7:25, 12:34

222 alexa patterson 25:1620-29 3 7:59, 17:17

253 anna galvin 31:4320-29 4 8:24, 23:19

Male - 400m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Division Split Times

310 Matt Jenke 23:2920-29 1 5:27, 18:02

284 Tom Frentz 30:4050+ 2 7:42, 22:58

306 Andrew Rowe 31:2920-29 3 7:52, 23:37

250 Martin Durney 33:2030-39 4 9:38, 23:42
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Splash and Dash 2014 - 2015

Shoe Clinic - New Balance

Freyberg Beach, Oriental Parade  .  28 Jan 2015

Female - 1300m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Split Times

U20

334 Susannah Lynch 40:3621:30, 19:06 1

316 Emelie Clarke 45:5221:44, 24:08 2

273 Grace Hamara 55:4026:55, 28:45 3

20-29

307 Deb Lynch 38:0818:52, 19:16 1

299 Angie Keen 42:3021:47, 20:43 2

233 Ayesha Shafi 45:3025:48, 19:42 3

277 Jacqueline O'Hagan 48:1526:29, 21:46 4

337 Kate Jordan 49:2325:45, 23:38 5

315 ailsa robertson 56:4930:09, 26:40 6

220 Annabel Goslin 58:4933:40, 25:09 7

30-39

242 jo crawford 44:5324:59, 19:54 1

237 Deb Peach 47:2822:53, 24:35 2

239 Nicola Hankinson 50:4229:47, 20:55 3

243 Rebecca Speirs 51:3527:28, 24:07 4

238 jenny fildes 54:4930:24, 24:25 5

40-49

329 Sue Mellsop 41:0819:42, 21:26 1

320 Sally Anderson 45:3025:02, 20:28 2

246 Helen Bradford 47:5526:43, 21:12 3

302 Helen Anderson 48:3328:05, 20:28 4

313 Roxana Johnson 1:08:1535:49, 32:26 5

50+

278 Claire Hannan 58:1927:52, 30:27 1

330 Diane Morgan 1:01:4633:30, 28:16 2

345 Pele Walker 1:01:5432:04, 29:50 3

305 Mandy Gibson 1:06:4137:22, 29:19 4

Team

231 Martin Tyler 43:1423:24, 19:50 1

286 GNT Alderton 48:0527:46, 20:19 2

OceanSwim U20

12 Alexandra Heather-Sclater 24:2024:20 1

OceanSwim 20-39

61 Kate Mcilroy 18:1418:14 1

83 Sarai Hemara 20:1320:13 2

79 Rebecca Hollingsworth 22:1222:12 3

38 jo saxton 26:3826:38 4

81 Samara Sheppard 27:0227:02 5
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Splash and Dash 2014 - 2015

Shoe Clinic - New Balance

Freyberg Beach, Oriental Parade  .  28 Jan 2015

Female - 1300m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Split Times

OceanSwim 20-39

98 Joanna wright 27:0327:03 6

343 Jane-Marie Kerslake 28:5628:56, 0:00 7

42 Gemma Towersey 30:1830:18 8

82 Geraldine Hill 31:2431:24 9

24 Shannon Friday 32:0832:0810

OceanSwim 40+

105 rogan spears 26:3426:34 1

63 Kathie Stobbs 26:3726:37 2

58 Caitriona Lewis 27:0227:02 3

13 Fiona Macmaster 28:2928:29 4

17 Karen Ward 28:3628:36 5

71 Jodie Stewart 28:4028:40 6

41 Perdita Barnes 29:2829:28 7

14 Ruth Ward 35:0835:08 8

73 Sue Cuthbertson 36:4636:46 9

Alt Event

291 Caitlyn Macquarrie 33:1221:42, 11:30 1

270 Maren Scheibe-Beinersdorf 46:4930:49, 16:00 2

269 Brenda Mccabe 57:1137:15, 19:56 3

Male - 1300m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Split Times

U20

326 Christian Davey 40:3421:56, 18:38 1

20-29

333 Lachlan Davey 37:2119:27, 17:54 1

257 aaron lynch 40:3922:04, 18:35 2

318 Max Whiting 44:2423:16, 21:08 3

312 Anthony Nansen 44:2624:22, 20:04 4

335 Jason Eason 44:3920:57, 23:42 5

298 Luke Gilmore 45:1424:42, 20:32 6

340 Ryan Cornwell 47:1326:00, 21:13 7

304 jared zivkovic 47:1627:11, 20:05 8

292 Tom Mcsherry 47:3624:15, 23:21 9

324 shaun brannigan 47:5126:08, 21:4310

254 rowan brown 49:5429:41, 20:1311

30-39

280 Tony Buckingham 39:0720:19, 18:48 1

325 Stuart Land 44:4518:58, 25:47 2

303 Cameron Fraser 46:3326:14, 20:19 3

285 Andy Ford 49:4630:41, 19:05 4
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Splash and Dash 2014 - 2015

Shoe Clinic - New Balance

Freyberg Beach, Oriental Parade  .  28 Jan 2015

Male - 1300m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Split Times

30-39

296 Euan Christie 50:0628:43, 21:23 5

216 Patrick Radomski 51:0226:13, 24:49 6

232 Adam Brownie 51:1829:40, 21:38 7

219 mark venning 51:4151:41 8

218 Nathan Elley 52:1028:01, 24:09 9

251 Craig Evans 54:5428:40, 26:1410

249 Simon Barker 59:5336:28, 23:2511

40-49

240 Robin Cameron-Jones 43:2722:38, 20:49 1

311 Matt Berg 44:1123:38, 20:33 2

227 Ross Jamieson 46:3026:52, 19:38 3

255 John Hancock 46:4024:24, 22:16 4

226 Dean Whiteman 47:1526:39, 20:36 5

327 Euan Henderson 48:5126:21, 22:30 6

274 andrew kerr 49:3727:53, 21:44 7

317 Pete Marshall 51:2429:05, 22:19 8

348 Mark Piters 52:1227:42, 24:30 9

234 Joe Ede 52:1627:48, 24:2810

321 phil kendon 57:4237:14, 20:2811

50+

252 Steve Mellsop 38:5018:49, 20:01 1

258 Geoff Barry 43:1619:03, 24:13 2

260 Donald Coley 45:3723:01, 22:36 3

282 Warren Taylor 56:0530:28, 25:37 4

265 Paul Thomas 1:03:1937:07, 26:12 5

OceanSwim U20

9 mark jesson 20:0020:00 1

OceanSwim 20-39

95 Royce Evans 19:2819:28 1

50 Chris Marshall 20:0820:08 2

104 Matthew Phillips 21:1121:11 3

49 Tim Skurr 22:0422:04 4

33 Mark Skurr 22:1722:17 5

60 Nathan Milner 22:4322:43 6

75 Cameron McKay 23:1523:15 7

39 James Hebley 23:3123:31 8

36 David Oliver 25:0425:04 9

107 Jason Frost-Evand 25:3525:3510

47 Matt Hunt 26:0826:08, 0:0011

59 Anthony Dowd 27:3927:3912

92 Phil Elcome 28:0428:0413

OceanSwim 40+
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Splash and Dash 2014 - 2015

Shoe Clinic - New Balance

Freyberg Beach, Oriental Parade  .  28 Jan 2015

Male - 1300m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Split Times

OceanSwim 40+

297 israel roses 17:071:29, 15:38 1

94 Jeremy Salmond 19:5919:59 2

70 Paul Williams 20:5620:56 3

11 Martin Evans 21:0221:02 4

225 Bruce Odams 21:0321:03, 0:00 5

2 John Birnie 22:3422:34 6

30 Robbie Macquarrie 22:3822:38 7

10 Mark Jeffrey 24:5824:58 8

26 Neil Stodart 26:1726:17 9

77 Mahesh Jeram 28:0028:0010

Female - 730m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Split Times

U20

235 Becky Hawthorne 35:5313:00, 22:53 1

20-29

7 Rebecca Elliott 11:1911:19 1

300 Jessica Hunter-Wilson 40:4515:39, 25:06 2

336 Rachel Tupou 41:1916:56, 24:23 3

347 Leigh-Anne Joyce 44:2621:40, 22:46 4

224 michelle ashley 44:3915:55, 28:44 5

30-39

236 Nicola Jackson 38:5722:00, 16:57 1

245 jenny catran 42:5216:17, 26:35 2

267 Josephine Draper 43:3615:54, 27:42 3

40-49

339 Corinne Barnard 38:5922:00, 16:59 1

221 Tracy Higham 45:2919:08, 26:21 2

276 Annemarie Crampton 45:5118:23, 27:28 3

50+

294 Carol Stander 56:3021:20, 35:10 1

OceanSwim U20

44 Sophie Bright 13:0613:06 1

OceanSwim 20-39

15 Sarah Dwen 19:2219:22 1

Alt Event

341 Prajna Baskar 27:0615:16, 11:50 1

Printed: 28-Jan-15 23:18
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Splash and Dash 2014 - 2015

Shoe Clinic - New Balance

Freyberg Beach, Oriental Parade  .  28 Jan 2015

Female - 730m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Split Times

Alt Event

338 Heather Sinclair 44:1627:19, 16:57 2

Male - 730m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Split Times

U20

349 Callum Hancock 23:1513:03, 10:12 1

20-29

331 Eddie Manco 39:1717:21, 21:56 1

30-39

217 Andrew Parsons 43:0519:39, 23:26 1

262 Jayesh Chouhan 49:0321:43, 27:20 2

40-49

275 Warren Sutherland 25:2912:36, 12:53 1

263 Michael Deane 36:5415:18, 21:36 2

290 Simon Wakeman 38:4616:31, 22:15 3

288 phil bilbrough 38:4716:17, 22:30 4

Female - 400m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Split Times

U20

309 Molly Newton Smith 18:026:09, 11:53 1

20-29

342 jake milne 19:597:25, 12:34 1

222 alexa patterson 25:167:59, 17:17 2

253 anna galvin 31:438:24, 23:19 3

Alt Event

332 Lucy Newton Smith 20:195:31, 14:48 1

322 Samantha Fowler 31:2115:08, 16:13 2

Male - 400m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Split Times

20-29

310 Matt Jenke 23:295:27, 18:02 1

306 Andrew Rowe 31:297:52, 23:37 2

30-39
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Splash and Dash 2014 - 2015

Shoe Clinic - New Balance

Freyberg Beach, Oriental Parade  .  28 Jan 2015

Male - 400m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Split Times

30-39

250 Martin Durney 33:209:38, 23:42 1

50+

284 Tom Frentz 30:407:42, 22:58 1

Alt Event

314 Boston Bright 17:076:00, 11:07 1

229 tim fowler 31:2215:08, 16:14 2

Female - Novice  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Split Times

20-29

308 rebecca wilkins 22:425:09, 17:33 1

Novice

287 hannah evelt 16:175:28, 10:49 1

241 zoe morrison-gardner 17:374:39, 12:58 2

264 Lucy Singer 18:304:00, 14:30 3

230 ruby summers 21:255:08, 16:17 4

Male - Novice  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Split Times

Novice

256 Adrian Johnson 21:405:02, 16:38 1

244 Joshua Turnbull 23:425:11, 18:31 2

Female - Kids2K  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Split Times

Kids2K

261 Rebecca Johnson 16:1416:14 1

Male - Kids2K  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Split Times

Kids2K

295 Alex Barnes 16:1516:15 1
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Splash and Dash 2014 - 2015

Shoe Clinic - New Balance

Freyberg Beach, Oriental Parade  .  28 Jan 2015

Female - 1300m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Division Split Times

61 Kate Mcilroy 18:14OceanSwim 20-39 1 18:14

83 Sarai Hemara 20:13OceanSwim 20-39 2 20:13

79 Rebecca Hollingsworth 22:12OceanSwim 20-39 3 22:12

12 Alexandra Heather-Sclater 24:20OceanSwim U20 4 24:20

105 rogan spears 26:34OceanSwim 40+ 5 26:34

63 Kathie Stobbs 26:37OceanSwim 40+ 6 26:37

38 jo saxton 26:38OceanSwim 20-39 7 26:38

58 Caitriona Lewis 27:02OceanSwim 40+ 8 27:02

81 Samara Sheppard 27:02OceanSwim 20-39 9 27:02

98 Joanna wright 27:03OceanSwim 20-3910 27:03

13 Fiona Macmaster 28:29OceanSwim 40+11 28:29

17 Karen Ward 28:36OceanSwim 40+12 28:36

71 Jodie Stewart 28:40OceanSwim 40+13 28:40

343 Jane-Marie Kerslake 28:56OceanSwim 20-3914 28:56, 0:00

41 Perdita Barnes 29:28OceanSwim 40+15 29:28

42 Gemma Towersey 30:18OceanSwim 20-3916 30:18

82 Geraldine Hill 31:24OceanSwim 20-3917 31:24

24 Shannon Friday 32:08OceanSwim 20-3918 32:08

14 Ruth Ward 35:08OceanSwim 40+19 35:08

73 Sue Cuthbertson 36:46OceanSwim 40+20 36:46

Male - 1300m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Division Split Times

297 israel roses 17:07OceanSwim 40+ 1 1:29, 15:38

95 Royce Evans 19:28OceanSwim 20-39 2 19:28

94 Jeremy Salmond 19:59OceanSwim 40+ 3 19:59

9 mark jesson 20:00OceanSwim U20 4 20:00

50 Chris Marshall 20:08OceanSwim 20-39 5 20:08

70 Paul Williams 20:56OceanSwim 40+ 6 20:56

11 Martin Evans 21:02OceanSwim 40+ 7 21:02

225 Bruce Odams 21:03OceanSwim 40+ 8 21:03, 0:00

104 Matthew Phillips 21:11OceanSwim 20-39 9 21:11

49 Tim Skurr 22:04OceanSwim 20-3910 22:04

33 Mark Skurr 22:17OceanSwim 20-3911 22:17

2 John Birnie 22:34OceanSwim 40+12 22:34

30 Robbie Macquarrie 22:38OceanSwim 40+13 22:38

60 Nathan Milner 22:43OceanSwim 20-3914 22:43

75 Cameron McKay 23:15OceanSwim 20-3915 23:15

39 James Hebley 23:31OceanSwim 20-3916 23:31

10 Mark Jeffrey 24:58OceanSwim 40+17 24:58

36 David Oliver 25:04OceanSwim 20-3918 25:04

107 Jason Frost-Evand 25:35OceanSwim 20-3919 25:35

47 Matt Hunt 26:08OceanSwim 20-3920 26:08, 0:00

26 Neil Stodart 26:17OceanSwim 40+21 26:17

59 Anthony Dowd 27:39OceanSwim 20-3922 27:39

77 Mahesh Jeram 28:00OceanSwim 40+23 28:00

92 Phil Elcome 28:04OceanSwim 20-3924 28:04
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Splash and Dash 2014 - 2015

Shoe Clinic - New Balance

Freyberg Beach, Oriental Parade  .  28 Jan 2015

Female - 730m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Division Split Times

44 Sophie Bright 13:06OceanSwim U20 1 13:06

15 Sarah Dwen 19:22OceanSwim 20-39 2 19:22
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